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Sd.

Shri Nayan K. Shukla / Shri Ketan  R. Kadakia
Hon. Secretaries 
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CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Old Address New Address

M/s. Everest Electricals
st133, Princess Street,Gopal Niwas, 1  Floor,

Room No. 8,9,10,11,Lohar Chawl, 
Mumbai :– 400 002.

M/s. Mark Trade Links        
13, Tawawala Bulding,  
Lohar Chawl,           
Mumbai :– 400 002.

M/s. Rachana Sales Corporation      
Govind Niwas, Ground Floor    
99/101, Lohar Chawl,
Mumbai :– 400 002.

M/s. Everest Electricals
293, Princess Street, Sopariwala Building, 
Shop No. 04, Next To Saraswat Co-op Bank,         
Mumbai :– 400 002.

M/s. Mark Trade Links        
Ground Floor, Gold Mohur Building,
 174, Princess Street, Shamaldas Gandhi Marg,
Mumbai :– 400 002.

M/s. Rachana Sales Corporation      
Shop No.6, Natraj, Sodawala Lane,
Opp. Prabodhankar Thakre Hall,
Borivali (W), Mumbai :– 400 103.

Ordinary Member Authorised Nominee

M/s. J. V. Enterprise
Veena Sangeet, Shop No. D-24, 
Mahavir Nagar, Daharrakar Wadi,
Kandivali (W), Mumbai :– 400 067.

M/s. Kahan Corporation
B-7/F, Malad Industrial Unit,
Ramchandra Lane Etxn, 
Kanchpada Malad (W), Mumbai :– 400 064.

M/s. Shah Devichand Umaji & Co.
31, Pathak Wadi, Ismail Building, 
Lohar Chawl, Mumbai :– 400 002.

Shri. Vimal C. Vora              
Tel No. :- 2862 1761 
Mob. No.:- 98921 40314 
Email Id. :- vimalcvora@gmail.com       

Shri. Pankaj Ambalal Shah                
Tel No. :-  2806 0655
Mob. No.:- 99308 00042 
Email Id. :- kahancorporation@yahoo.co. in

Shri. Vimesh S. Punamiya
Tel No. :-  2209 5175
Mob. No.:- 98211 79419 
Email Id. :- saumaji@gamil.com 

ENLISHMENT OF NEW MEMBER

Sd.

Shri Nayan K. Shukla / Shri Ketan  R. Kadakia
Hon. Secretaries 

mailto:vimalcvora@gmail.com
mailto:saumaji@gmail.com
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FEEDBACK FORM
Name of the Firm : _____________________________________________________________________________

Email Id. : ________________________________________________________Phone :_______________________

EMA Membership No.:  ________________________________________________________________________

1. Do you feel protected being a member of EMA ?  

 Yes / No.    If No, Why :

2. Do you get relevant information from EMA on time ? 

 On time    o  

 Sometimelate  o

 Often late    o  

 Not receiving  o

3. How effective EMA is in resolving trade disputes & grievances ? 

 Very effective   o

 Not so effective   o

 Not at all effective  o

4. Does EMA representing you effectively before regulatory Authorities ? 

 Very effectively  o

 Not so effectively  o

 Not at all effectively o

5. Do you get Monthly Circulars on time ? 

 Always on time   o

 Sometime late  o

 Often late   o

 Not receiving   o

6. Do you find monthly circulars informative and interesting ?

 Very interesting  o 

 Not so interesting  o

 Not at all interesting o

7. Would you like to receive E-circulars through email or hard copy or both ?

 E-circular / Printed hard Copy or Both 

Suggestion or complaint if any : __________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Name of the Nominee : ___________________________________________________________________________________

Signature : ________________________________________________________________________________________________

Date : _____________________________________________________________________________________________________

Sd.

Shri Nayan K. Shukla / Shri Ketan  R. Kadakia
Hon. Secretaries 



6

 1. Rebublic Day Friday        26th January 2018

 2. Maha Shivratri Tuesday         13th Februay 2018

 3. Holi (2nd Day) Friday             2nd March 2018

 4. Gudi Padwa Sunday 18th March 2018

 5. Ram Navami Sunday  25th March 2018 (Optional)

 6. Mahavir Jayanti Thursday  29th March 2018 (Optional)            

 7. Maharashtra Day Tuesday 1st May 2018                               

 8. Independence Day Wednesday 15th August 2018 

 9. Raksha Bandhan Sunday 26th August 2018                           

 10. Janmashtami (Govinda) Monday 2nd September 2018

 11. Ganesh Chaturthi  Thursday 13th September 2018

 12. Samvatsari Thursday 13th September 2018

 13. Anant Chaturdashi Sunday 23rd September 2018                     

 14. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Tuesday 2nd October 2018 

 15. Dassera Thursday 18th October 2018

 16. Deepavali ( Laxmi Pujan) Wednesday 7th November 2018

 17. Hindu New Year-Bali Pratipada Thursday 8th November 2018

 18. Bhaubeej Friday 9th November 2018

LIST OF EMA HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2018

Sd.

Shri Nayan K. Shukla / Shri Ketan  R. Kadakia
Hon. Secretaries 

“ WE CAN & WE WILL ”
2017 - 2018
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Form for Booking Advertisement in
EMA Executive Diary 2018-2019.

(Please affix your Rubber Stamp)

LAST DATE OF BOOKING ADVERTISEMENT OF 15th JANUARY 2018.
with Advertisement of Original CDR File

Yours Truly
Sd.

Shri Nayan K. Shukla / Shri Ketan  R. Kadakia
Hon. Secretaries 

To, 

The Hon. Secretary,

The Electric Merchants’s Association, Mumbai :- 400 002.

Dear Sir,

         With reference to your Circular No.8 November 2017 issue. We hereby request you to book 

our Advertisement in Association’s EMA Executive Diary 2018-2019 as shown below as marked

Terms :-

1.  Please tick mark properly in the box. Please give 2 visiting cards with the advertisement Form.

2.  No Refund will be given under any circumstances.

3.  Please pay full payment with the booking of Advertisement & Printing matter.

4.  Please give all necessary Printing matter.

@ Rs.75,000/-

@ Rs.50,000/-

@ Rs.30,000/-

@ Rs.10,000/-

@ Rs.8,000/-

@ Rs.7,000/-

@ Rs.15,000/-

The Revised charges are as under :-

Sr.No. Type Tick Mark EMA EXECUTIVE 
DIARY 2017-2018

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Back Cover ( Printing in Four Colour )

( Printing in Four Colour )

( Printing in Four Colour )

( Printing in Four Colour )

( Printing in Four Colour )

( Printing in Four Colour )

( Printing in Four Colour )

( Printing in Four Colour )

Prestigious Inside Front

Book Mark

Prestigious Middle

Prestigious Inside Back

Prestigious Back

Prestigious Front

1 Advt.

2 Advt.

2 Advt.

20 Advt.

21 Advt.

20 Advt.

2 Advt.

                 We M/s._____________________________________________________________GST Tin No.___________________________

are enclosing the Cheque of Rs._______________________being the full payment of the Advertisements,

drawn in favour of “ The Electric Merchant’s Association” drawn on ________________________Bank.

We undertake to abide by the Terms for the acceptance of the above advertisement as per your circular.

SIZE OF ADVERTISEMENT : HEIGHT 21.00 CM (8.25") WIDTH : 16 CM (6.25")
SIZE OF BOOK MARK : HEIGHT 16.50 CM (6.50") WIDTH : 09.00 CM (3.50")

BOOKING 
STARTED 

15th DECEMBER 2017
from 2.00 p.m.
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“ BUSINESS COMMUNITY RELAXED 

FROM SHOP & ESTABLISHMENT ACT”
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R M

93230 92384

vishal@roopal.in   

 www.roopal.in

Regd. Off.: Karanjia Building, 653 A, J.S.S. Road, Dhobi Talao, Mumbai :- 400 002. 

2618 2373
8976 365 365

'

Channelise through the Leader
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Our Brand

(“CE”) LAPTRON
“CE” “UL” “RoHS”

Temp. Controller & AC Drive

Industrial Automation

Approved by

Control & Switchgear Electric Ltd.
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The Association is pleased to inform the Members that the EMA Hall is Available for Booking
The Tariff for Booking of EMA have been fixed as Under refundablle Deposit Rs.2500/-

IDEAL FOR
l��Seminars     l��Exhibition   l��Displays    l��Marketing Events   l�� Meeting Conferences.

For NEFT / RTGS please find the Bank details of EMA as follows :-Name :- The Electric Merchants Association 

Name of the Bank :- Union Bank of India Account No. :- 319102010077272

IFSC Code :- UBIN0531910 Branch :- Princess Street, Mumbai - 400 002.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

Small Banner Just Click Home Page  (Website + Android /Ios- Mobile Apps) Rs. 10,000/-

Category Sponsorship (Website + Android /Ios- Mobile Apps)

Banner Advt on Just Click (Website + Android /Ios- Mobile Apps)

Rs. 7,500/-

Rs. 1,500/-

Rs. 1,000/-Price List on Just Click (Website + Android /Ios- Mobile Apps)
Scrolling Logo on Home Page Bottom  (Website + Android /Ios- Mobile Apps) Rs. 1,000/-

Categories Amount 

Company Listing on Just Click (Website + Android /Ios- Mobile Apps) Rs. 1,500/-

Prime  Just Click Sponsorship (Website + Android /Ios- Mobile Apps) Rs. 60,000/-

Premium Position Advt on Home Page (Website + Android /Ios- Mobile Apps) Rs. 1,10,000/-

Big Banner Advt on Home Page (Website + Android /Ios- Mobile Apps) Rs. 60,000/-

Small Banner Advt on Home Page  (Website + Android /Ios- Mobile Apps) Rs. 17,000/-

Website Advertisement Tariff from April 2017 - March 2018.

For Non Members an additional Amount of 25% on the above stated Rates are Applicable. 
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Shri. Nishel D. Shah 

Shri Jatin J.Modi

Shri. Niren K. Dharia 

Shri. Nayan K. Shukla

Shri. Ketan R. Kadakia

Shri. Prashant S. Parikh

Shri. Nirmohi R. Shah

Shri. Rajul M. Parikh 

Shri. Amish N. Desai

Shri. Shital C. Khakhar

Shri. Miten P. Parikh

Shri. Anuj D. Khambhati   

Shri. Ameet N. Shah

Shri. Sameer Mehta

Shri. Gautam I. Panchal

Shri. Nishith R.Shah

Shri. Sanjiv Minda

Shri. Nitin P.Gandhi

Shri. Vrajesh N.DesaI

Shri. Chirag S. Shah

Shri. Bhavik A.Parikh

Invitee Past President

Shri. Atul P.Shah

Shri. Himanshu S.Sanghvi

Shri. Ashish Nangia

Invitee

Shri. Parin R.Parikh
Shri. Sachin Gandhi

President

Ex-Offico

Vice President

Hon. Secretary

Hon. Secretary

Hon. Treasure

Jt. Hon. Treasure

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Co-opted Member

Co-opted Member

Co-opted Member

Advisor

Advisor

Advisor

Advisor

Invitee Past President

Invitee Past President

Invitee Past President

Invitee
Invitee

EMA MANAGING COMMITTEE 2017-2018

Sr. No. Name Designation

“ WE CAN & WE WILL ”
2017 - 2018
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